Sommer-Herbst

Datum

28.08

09.09

25.09

02.10

09.10

Zeit

14:00 - 16:30

19:00 - 22:00

Stand: 04.02.26

QP 3-10 - Tala

Ort

Paradies Mettmenstetten
Kronenplatz Affoltern
Diashow
Uberechriichete

Vitaparcours Affoltern

Weiteres

in Uniform

Aktion 72h bis 12.09.10 , siehe Anmeldung
Infos folgen

Infos folgen

Nachtiibung



